
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 258 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   14     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Deelnemers  * Inzet :1.40        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 25  215824 BE2125211-21 11.05330 1387.4896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 56       2 BE2125405-21 11.07260 1370.8914      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18  2  204527 BE2140468-20 10.59120 1370.8244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 18       3 BE2125218-21 11.07270 1370.7463      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 46       4 BE2065177-20 11.07280 1370.6012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  2  210750 BE2116437-21 11.03470 1370.4346   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   6

  7 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58  9       5 BE2125246-21 11.07310 1370.1661      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14 10       2 BE2040767-20 11.03520 1369.6924   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   8

  9 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  2  203948 BE2064888-21 10.59120 1366.9437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  2  220247 BE5047120-21 11.11242 1364.5753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 14       6 BE2125156-19 11.08120 1364.2478      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 54       7 BE2125251-21 11.08150 1363.8167      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 15       8 BE2125209-21 11.08160 1363.6731      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 36       9 BE2125242-21 11.08170 1363.5295      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 16      10 BE2065166-20 11.08420 1359.9496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58  3      11 BE2065176-20 11.08430 1359.8068      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 16 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 45      12 BE2065135-20 11.08430 1359.8068      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 18 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 57      13 BE2125189-19 11.08480 1359.0932      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 20      14 BE2065127-20 11.08490 1358.9506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 48      15 BE2125148-19 11.09040 1356.8148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE     1  5  3  216229 BE2043195-20 11.09267 1356.1353      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  4  1  206766 BE2030348-19 11.02290 1355.9908      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  4       3 BE2116435-21 11.05280 1355.5961   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  23

 24 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18 18       2 BE2139972-21 11.00540 1355.3810      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18  1       3 BE2014843-20 11.00590 1354.6330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 25 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18  4       4 BE2014845-20 11.00590 1354.6330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 27 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18 15       5 BE2136921-21 11.01100 1352.9901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 50      16 BE2076222-21 11.09400 1351.7161      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 18 18  208735 BE2118066-21 11.04320 1350.7442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18 10       6 BE2136932-21 11.01300 1350.0132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 21      17 BE2125297-21 11.10120 1347.2160      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  3       2 BE5047093-21 11.13302 1347.0490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  4  1  210112 BE2119204-21 11.06080 1345.7216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 258 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 18 10       2 BE2118081-21 11.05250 1343.0670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 STRUYVEN GASTON      MOLENSTE   1 10  1  209866 BE2118308-21 11.06270 1341.4254      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 10      18 BE2065415-20 11.10590 1340.6605      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  5       4 BE2116413-21 11.07120 1340.6489   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  37

 38 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58  2      19 BE2125162-19 11.11010 1340.3830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 38 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 27      20 BE2125212-21 11.11010 1340.3830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 40 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  6  2  210453 BE2041805-20 11.07010 1340.3227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58  8      21 BE2125294-21 11.11020 1340.2443      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 41 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 42      22 BE2065142-20 11.11020 1340.2443      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 43 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 28      23 BE2125249-21 11.11040 1339.9669      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58  1      24 BE2125161-19 11.11060 1339.6896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58  7      25 BE2065148-20 11.11080 1339.4125      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 45 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 24      26 BE2125158-19 11.11080 1339.4125      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 47 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  6  215634 BE5007670-21 11.11040 1338.7873      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  2       2 BE5026979-20 11.11070 1338.3718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  6       5 BE2116426-21 11.07300 1338.0952   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  49

 50 STRUYVEN GASTON      MOLENSTE   1 10  3       2 BE2042590-20 11.07110 1335.1670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  6  2  211009 BE2075812-18 11.08070 1334.5146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  6  1       2 BE2076983-18 11.08190 1332.8287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18  7       7 BE2134575-21 11.03290 1332.5681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  6  4       3 BE2118391-21 11.08210 1332.5482      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  3       6 BE2040779-20 11.08110 1332.3148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE     1  5  2       2 BE2043179-20 11.12377 1329.5900      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  1  208948 BE2116971-21 11.07113 1329.2844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  1       7 BE2040775-20 11.08330 1329.2337      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 18  3       3 BE2118095-21 11.07060 1328.6760      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18  6       8 BE2141582-20 11.04080 1326.9485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  7       2 BE2116964-21 11.07413 1325.0695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14 11       8 BE2118866-21 11.09060 1324.6386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 18 15       4 BE2118069-21 11.07510 1322.3630      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 18 12       5 BE2118054-21 11.07550 1321.8047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  5  209587 BE2118127-21 11.08440 1320.3717      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13 12       3 BE5062402-20 11.17022 1318.5548      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  5       3 BE5007603-21 11.13330 1318.4592      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13 11       4 BE5062428-20 11.17032 1318.4233      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  4  3       2 BE2086529-21 11.06510 1318.2404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  6  6       4 BE2096012-19 11.10200 1316.0644      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18 16       9 BE2140469-20 11.05280 1315.5682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  5       5 BE5047094-21 11.17262 1315.4048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 18 17      10 BE2140472-20 11.05310 1315.1452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  4  2       2 BE2118617-21 11.09460 1315.1179      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 12      27 BE2065193-20 11.14100 1314.6640      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 258 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 13      28 BE2125170-19 11.14110 1314.5305      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  4  1  217034 BE2104144-18 11.15070 1314.4282      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 38      29 BE2125262-21 11.14120 1314.3971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 40      30 BE2065098-20 11.14130 1314.2637      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  6  3       5 BE2118381-21 11.10590 1310.7506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 MONDELAERS-LAREMANS  ZELEM      1  8  5  212233 BE5031918-21 11.11590 1310.2150      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  6       3 BE5021067-21 11.09383 1308.8836      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 30      31 BE2125266-21 11.14580 1308.2885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  6       2 BE2118103-21 11.10120 1308.2834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  4  3       2 BE2104143-18 11.15550 1308.0904      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 58 33      32 BE2065074-20 11.15010 1307.8921      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 158 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    7     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  22 Deelnemers  * Inzet :0.70        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 10  215824 BE2125211-21 11.05330 1387.4896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 30       2 BE2125405-21 11.07260 1370.8914      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30  8       3 BE2125218-21 11.07270 1370.7463      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  1  210750 BE2116437-21 11.03470 1370.4346   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   4

  5 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30  5       4 BE2125246-21 11.07310 1370.1661      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  2  203948 BE2064888-21 10.59120 1366.9437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  2  220247 BE5047120-21 11.11242 1364.5753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 28       5 BE2125251-21 11.08150 1363.8167      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30  6       6 BE2125209-21 11.08160 1363.6731      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 18       7 BE2125242-21 11.08170 1363.5295      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  2       2 BE2116435-21 11.05280 1355.5961   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  11

 12 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  7  204527 BE2139972-21 11.00540 1355.3810      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  6       2 BE2136921-21 11.01100 1352.9901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 25       8 BE2076222-21 11.09400 1351.7161      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17 17  208735 BE2118066-21 11.04320 1350.7442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  4       3 BE2136932-21 11.01300 1350.0132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30  9       9 BE2125297-21 11.10120 1347.2160      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  3       2 BE5047093-21 11.13302 1347.0490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  4  1  210112 BE2119204-21 11.06080 1345.7216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  9       2 BE2118081-21 11.05250 1343.0670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 STRUYVEN GASTON      MOLENSTE   1  4  1  209866 BE2118308-21 11.06270 1341.4254      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  3       3 BE2116413-21 11.07120 1340.6489   0.10*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.10  22

 23 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 12      10 BE2125212-21 11.11010 1340.3830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30  4      11 BE2125294-21 11.11020 1340.2443      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 13      12 BE2125249-21 11.11040 1339.9669      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  2  215634 BE5007670-21 11.11040 1338.7873      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  4       4 BE2116426-21 11.07300 1338.0952      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  3       4 BE2134575-21 11.03290 1332.5681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  2  211009 BE2118391-21 11.08210 1332.5482      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  1  208948 BE2116971-21 11.07113 1329.2844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  3       3 BE2118095-21 11.07060 1328.6760      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  5       2 BE2116964-21 11.07413 1325.0695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  6       5 BE2118866-21 11.09060 1324.6386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 158 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17 14       4 BE2118069-21 11.07510 1322.3630      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17 11       5 BE2118054-21 11.07550 1321.8047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  5  209587 BE2118127-21 11.08440 1320.3717      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  1       2 BE5007603-21 11.13330 1318.4592      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  2  1  206766 BE2086529-21 11.06510 1318.2404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  5       3 BE5047094-21 11.17262 1315.4048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  4  2       2 BE2118617-21 11.09460 1315.1179      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 20      13 BE2125262-21 11.14120 1314.3971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  1       2 BE2118381-21 11.10590 1310.7506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 MONDELAERS-LAREMANS  ZELEM      1  6  4  212233 BE5031918-21 11.11590 1310.2150      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  4       3 BE5021067-21 11.09383 1308.8836      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 14      14 BE2125266-21 11.14580 1308.2885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  6       2 BE2118103-21 11.10120 1308.2834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  3       3 BE2118120-21 11.10160 1307.7392      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30  1      15 BE2125402-21 11.15030 1307.6280      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  3       4 BE2116991-21 11.09583 1306.1563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  4       3 BE5007660-21 11.15120 1305.2906      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  2       4 BE2118114-21 11.10390 1304.6187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  2  2  215300 BE5112065-21 11.15160 1302.7430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 KAIER                SCHAFFEN   2 30 22      16 BE2125254-21 11.15410 1302.6295      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 325 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   32     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  12 Deelnemers  * Inzet :3.20        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 38  213538 BE2082024-22 11.03260 1391.7315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 32       2 BE2082014-22 11.04460 1379.7415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27  1  211392 BE2089221-22 11.03400 1375.6529      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 23 13  219326 BE5049376-22 11.09370 1374.0796      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 26       3 BE2088514-22 11.05260 1373.8237      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27  5  209134 BE2041325-22 11.02147 1373.6674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 15  209345 BE2042527-22 11.02350 1372.0044      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 14       2 BE2042549-22 11.02370 1371.7047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2 12  3  217166 BE5048540-22 11.08270 1370.5648      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 24       2 BE2089223-22 11.04290 1368.3806      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 30       4 BE2088535-22 11.06430 1362.5736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 19       5 BE2088518-22 11.06440 1362.4288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 27  210750 BE2041523-22 11.04460 1361.7273   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  13

 14 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 21       3 BE2042510-22 11.03500 1360.8559      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46  4       6 BE2082016-22 11.07000 1360.1146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32  1       2 BE2041545-22 11.05320 1355.0150   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  16

 17 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 14       2 BE2041396-22 11.04457 1351.3295      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27  5       3 BE2089211-22 11.06280 1351.0354      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 18 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 19       4 BE2089205-22 11.06280 1351.0354      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 20 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 27       7 BE2088512-22 11.08080 1350.3668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 29       4 BE5048205-22 11.05120 1348.8724      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32  7       3 BE2041518-22 11.06160 1348.6561   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 21       4 BE2041517-22 11.06180 1348.3685   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  23

 24 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 46       8 BE2082011-22 11.08280 1347.5263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15 12  212133 BE2088906-22 11.07330 1346.4487      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 23  2       2 BE5049387-22 11.13100 1344.1839      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15 13       2 DV5802383-22 11.07490 1344.1736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  9       3 BE2088901-22 11.07510 1343.8898      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VOS JEAN             DIEST      1 27  2  209401 BE2041931-22 11.05550 1343.0315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2 12 12       2 BE5048535-22 11.11500 1341.9114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2 12  4       3 BE5048504-22 11.11560 1341.0828      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 26       3 BE2041394-22 11.06007 1340.5023      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27  7       5 BE5033318-22 11.07450 1340.0444      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 325 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 17       4 BE2041319-22 11.06197 1337.7869      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 12       6 BE5033337-22 11.08020 1337.6418      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 16       7 BE5033311-22 11.08060 1337.0778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2 12 11       4 BE5048513-22 11.12280 1336.6803      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 35  206766 BE2067512-22 11.04460 1335.9854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 13       5 BE2042555-22 11.06500 1334.8247      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 23 11       3 BE5049368-22 11.14300 1333.2888      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 13       5 BE2041322-22 11.06597 1332.1061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 17       9 BE2082010-22 11.10230 1331.4226      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 20      10 BE2088532-22 11.10270 1330.8694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 35      11 BE2088515-22 11.10290 1330.5930      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 44 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 42      12 BE2088508-22 11.10290 1330.5930      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 46 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27  1       6 BE2040067-22 11.07127 1330.2702      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  5       4 BE2088903-22 11.09340 1329.4318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  1       5 BE2088893-22 11.09350 1329.2930      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 VOS JEAN             DIEST      1 27 21       2 BE2041914-22 11.07320 1329.2488      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 22      13 BE2088522-22 11.10470 1328.1103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 13      14 BE2088523-22 11.11070 1325.3626      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2 12 10       5 BE5048539-22 11.13520 1325.2604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 45      15 BE2088507-22 11.11250 1322.8993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27  8       8 BE2089226-22 11.09590 1321.3376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 18       2 BE2067516-22 11.06410 1319.6426      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 25       9 BE2089203-22 11.10180 1318.7274      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27  9      10 BE5033350-22 11.10230 1318.0422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 57 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 21      11 BE5033343-22 11.10230 1318.0422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 59 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 26       5 BE2041537-22 11.10110 1315.6800   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  59

 60 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 21      16 BE2082022-22 11.12310 1313.9452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 60 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 29      17 BE2082001-22 11.12310 1313.9452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 62 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 25       6 BE2042560-22 11.09220 1313.6059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46  9      18 BE2082034-22 11.12350 1313.4065      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 12       6 BE2041527-22 11.10330 1312.6752   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  64

 65 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 16       7 BE2041553-22 11.10380 1311.9942   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  65

 66 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 21       3 BE2067562-22 11.07410 1311.2736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 19       7 BE2041388-22 11.09337 1310.6782      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 18      12 BE2089220-22 11.11350 1308.2537      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 24      19 BE2088530-22 11.13230 1306.9754      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 23  8       4 BE5049365-22 11.17490 1306.9381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 25      20 BE2088533-22 11.13260 1306.5756      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 43       7 BE2042505-22 11.10140 1306.5009      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46 12       8 BE2042524-22 11.10160 1306.2292      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 23 20       5 BE5049380-22 11.18080 1304.4766      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2 12  8       6 BE5048537-22 11.16310 1304.1698      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          11-06-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 325 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 15       8 BE2041508-22 11.11390 1303.7427   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  76

 77 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 38       4 BE2067522-22 11.08590 1300.5514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 20       5 BE2067526-22 11.09020 1300.1425      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 26       6 BE2067524-22 11.09040 1299.8701      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2 12  5       7 BE5048511-22 11.17130 1298.7103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 10       9 BE2041503-22 11.12330 1296.5241   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  81

 82 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32  5      10 BE2041530-22 11.12350 1296.2583   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  82

 83 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46  1       9 BE2042542-22 11.11340 1295.7190      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 VOS JEAN             DIEST      1 27 22       3 BE2041949-22 11.11400 1295.2639      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 VOS JEAN             DIEST      1 27 10       4 BE2041921-22 11.11420 1294.9969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 23 19       6 BE5049367-22 11.19280 1294.2132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 22       8 BE2041400-22 11.11366 1294.0660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 32 18      11 BE2041543-22 11.12540 1293.7385   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  88

 89 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 27       9 BE2041320-22 11.11516 1292.0672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27  3      10 BE2041309-22 11.11536 1291.8012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 41      21 BE2082006-22 11.15210 1291.4303      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 31      22 BE2082004-22 11.15230 1291.1700      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 14      23 BE2088504-22 11.15270 1290.6497      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 15      24 BE2082015-22 11.15290 1290.3898      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 25 14  216694 BE2088726-22 11.18010 1289.7173      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 17       7 BE2067520-22 11.10200 1289.6008      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40  8       8 BE2067530-22 11.10220 1289.3328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 97 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 40 33       9 BE2067554-22 11.10220 1289.3328      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 99 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27 10      11 BE2041305-22 11.12146 1289.0144      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 25 25       2 BE2088754-22 11.18070 1288.9501      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46  6      25 BE2088538-22 11.15420 1288.7025      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 46 39      26 BE2088550-22 11.15440 1288.4433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27  8      12 BE2041316-22 11.12286 1287.1633      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 27 23      13 BE2089228-22 11.14160 1286.8831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 25 22       3 BE2088703-22 11.18310 1285.8906      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 27  4      13 BE2041312-22 11.12406 1285.5808      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 25 19       4 BE2088747-22 11.18360 1285.2550      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 VOS JEAN             DIEST      1 27 27       5 BE2041925-22 11.13050 1284.0123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 46  2      10 BE2042506-22 11.13080 1283.2754      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


